GT1
GT2
GT3
GTA
GTL
EP
FP
HP
SP
T1
T2
T3
AS
SSB
SSC
ST
STO
STU
SM
IT7
ITA
ITB
ITC
ITE
ITR
ITS
S7
LC
CFC
CFF
F5
FA
FB (F1000)
FC
FE (FSCCA)
FF
FM
FS
FV
ASR
CSR
DSR
S2
SRF

1:36.259
1:41.440
1:37.749
1:35.080
1:39.862
1:34.997
1:36.636
1:42.037
1:32.022
1:33.093
1:42.263

1:38.516
1:47.971
1:47.803

1:32.285
1:39.139
1:42.956
1:44.977
1:41.469
1:43.612
1:50.286
1:34.180
1:39.608
1:45.608
1:48.006

1:31.728
1:37.943
1:28.900
1:17.566

1:22.524
1:29.814
1:32.657
1:31.643

1:39.920
1:36.363

1:26.415
1:33.907
1:37.793

Motorsports Park Hastings

80.408
76.301
79.182
81.405
77.507
81.476
80.094
75.855
84.110
83.143
75.687

78.566
71.686
71.798

83.871
78.072
75.178
73.730
76.279
74.702
70.181
82.182
77.705
73.290
71.663

84.380
79.026
87.064
99.786

93.791
86.178
83.534
84.458

77.462
81.164

89.568
82.422
79.147

SCCA Lap Records
As of August 19, 2012

Chris Stevens
Howard Roth
Bob Herman
Stephen Wiles
Jonathan Goodale
William Lamkin
Eric Prill

Chris Albin
John Rieke Il
Mike McGinley
Prestin Read

Jim Wheeler
Robert Burtis
Shawn Young

John Slinkard

J. F. McClughan
Mark Franklin
Ben Wolf

Brian Laughlin
Jason Whitney
Jonathan Mclintire
John McCarthy
Andy Wolverton
Trevor Janke
Mark Miller

Greg Scharnberg
John Butkovich

Shawnee KS
Johnston IA

Cairo NE

Kansas City MO
Conifer CO
Broomfield CO
Topeka KS
Maryland Hgts MO
Bonner Springs KS
Overland Park KS
North Platte NE

Lenexa KS
Conifer CO
Bensonville IL

Omaha NE

New Braunfels TX
Aurora CO
Lenexa KS

Tulsa OK

Lees Summit MO

Omaha NE
Papillion NE
Lincoln NE
Carson City CO

Urbandale 1A
Pueblo CO

Charles McAbee, Ji Topeka KS

Jason Byers

Gerald Szykulski
Denny Marklein
Dan Layton

Ken DeNault

Bill Johnson, Il
Mark Hutchins

Jake Latham
David Doran
Richard wiese

Livonia Ml

Edina MN
Dodgeville WI
Ballwin MO
Cedar Falls IA

Leawood KS
Lincoln NE

Fort Collins CO
Cincinnati OH
Chesterfield MO

Shelby Cobra
Datsun 240Z
Mazda RX7
Chevy Impala
Mazda MX-5
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
VW GTi

Chevy Monte
Chevy Corvette
Chevy Camaro

Pontiac TransAM
Mini Cooper S
Mazda 2 BSPEC

Honda S2000
Mazda 3
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7
Mazda Miata
Honda CRX Si

Ford Mustang
Porsche 944S2
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX7

Citation 95Sf
Lola 540
KBS Cyclone
Swift 014.a

Van Diemen
Formula Enterprise
Van Diemen
Formula Mazda

Vortech
Spec Racer Toyota

Radical Prosport
Doran JE-1
SRF

Prepared by Candace Gerber, Chief of Timing and Scoring

08/21/11
09/15/07
08/21/11
10/03/10
08/18/12
08/19/12
08/19/12
08/21/11
09/16/07
08/21/11
09/15/07

08/19/12
09/16/07
08/19/12

08/21/11
08/21/11
09/16/07
08/12/11
10/03/10
08/18/12
10/03/10
08/21/11
09/15/07
08/18/12
09/16/07

09/15/07
09/16/07
08/21/11
08/19/12

08/19/12
08/18/12
08/20/11
08/19/12

08/20/11
10/02/10

09/16/07
08/20/11
08/21/11



